

Civ DJ No. 507/19
CNR No. DLWT01-005357-2019
Amar Jeet @ Amar Jeet Singh Vs Medical Superintendant

08.04.2022

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Present: Ms Kanchan Bala, counsel for the plaintiff
with plaintiff in person.

Plaintiff got his statement recored regarding his financial status. Report to the same effect, as per counsel for plaintiff, has already been filed by the concerned SDM.

Put up on 06.07.2022 for arguments on application under order 33 rule 3 read with section 151 CPC.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02, WEST
08.04.2022